
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       18632

 105 CHINA                                        -                        1528

 106 TAIWAN                                   14198                      206822

 108 HG KONG                                   7375                       39400

 110 VIETNAM                                   3120                       16567

 112 SNGAPOR                                    312                        2299

 147 U ARB E                                  17290                      182524

 205 U KING                                       -                         484

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        1210

 223 POLAND                                       -                         240

 302 CANADA                                       -                         235

 304 USA                                       3063                       45769

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         522

 627 MARIANA                                    847                        6232

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -          118          18632

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -            5           1528

 106 TAIWAN         KL            46          14198          873         206822

 108 HG KONG        KL            13           7375          162          39400

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             0            312           13           2299

 147 U ARB E        KL           100          17290          994         182524

 205 U KING         KL             -              -            0            484

 207 NETHLDS        KL             -              -            1           1210

 223 POLAND         KL             -              -            3            240

 302 CANADA         KL             -              -            1            235

 304 USA            KL            14           3063          231          45769

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -            1            522

 627 MARIANA        KL             6            847           28           6232

                                                                

103                                                             

 110 VIETNAM        KG          3000           3120        17000          16567

                                                                

10301                                                           

 110 VIETNAM        MT             3           3120           17          16567

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


